CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
000000596678752

Account Number:

00103363 DRE 111 212 32320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 11 0000

TIANA T JONES

8137 S MARYLAND AVE FL 1
CHICAGO IL 60619-5147

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

CHECKING SUMMARY

Chase Total Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance
Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals

Electronic Withdrawals
Ending Balance

AMOUNT
$2,303.49

3,617.03
-3,180.82
-2,377.52

$262.18

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $2,303.49
10/19 Amazon.C0O1696298 EDI Pymnts Fcs000551114762 CCD ID: 1820544687 123.98 2,427.47
10/19 Online Transfer From Chk ...7034 Transaction#: 10483665978 36.00 2,463.47
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Kiplt-Wayfair - Charg 833-449-4229 NY Card -103.37 2,360.10
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 2,358.50
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 2,356.90
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 2,355.30
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 2,354.30
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6904 -123.98 2,230.32
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Paypal *Canvaptylim CA 4029357733 Card -16.50 2,213.82
6904
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Gopuff 185-540-0783 PA Card 6904 -15.64 2,198.18
10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/18 1849 W North Ave Chicago IL Card 6904 -50.00 2,148.18
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -85.00 2,063.18
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Main Event - Hoffman Hoffman Estat IL Card -40.00 2,023.18
6904
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Target T- 2621 W Schau Schaumburg IL -18.33 2,004.85
Card 6904
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/18 Ross Stores #1467 Schaumburg IL Card -138.52 1,866.33
6904
10/19 Mariner Finance Trans Pmt PPD ID: 3030433977 -176.55 1,689.78
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020

Account Number:  000000596678752

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/20 Card Purchase 10/18 Mcdonald's F29307 Chicago IL Card 6904 -19.67 1,670.11

10/20 Card Purchase 10/18 Stony Express Citgo Chicago IL Card 6904 -20.00 1,650.11

10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Starbucks Store 10506 Chicago IL Card 6904 -5.26 1,644.85

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Speedway 3554 W North Chicago IL Card -13.83 1,631.02
6904

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Goodwill Retail #160 5 Skokie |IL Card 6904 -18.00 1,613.02

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Lakhani Oil Com Skokie IL Card 6904 -20.00 1,593.02

10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Target T- 2656 N Elsto Chicago IL Card -43.25 1,549.77
6904

10/21 Card Purchase 10/19 Mcdonald's F29307 Chicago IL Card 6904 -18.13 1,531.64

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Tsa Chicago Arc Str 022 Chicago IL Card 6904 -22.55 1,509.09

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Village Discount Outlet Chicago IL Card 6904 -9.88 1,499 21

10/21 Ally Ally Paymt 673928523544 Web ID: 9833122002 -365.00 1,134.21

10/22 Card Purchase 10/20 Mcdonald's F6771 Chicago IL Card 6904 -10.92 1,123.29

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -6.04 1,117.25

10/22 ATM Withdrawal 10/21 1953 W 21St Place Chicago IL Card 6904 -60.00 1,057.25

10/23 Prime Now LLC Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 678.22 1,735.47

10/23 Online Transfer From Chk ...7034 Transaction#: 10511874352 88.00 1,823.47

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.70 1,821.77
6904

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 1,820.77
6904

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,819.17
6904

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -13.85 1,805.32

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6904 -18.09 1,787.23

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Tasty China Chicago IL Card 6904 -41.96 1,745.27

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,743.67
6904

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,742.07
6904

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Ctychgo Parkng Tick 312-744-7275 IL Card -47.00 1,695.07
6904

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Ctychgo*Servicefee 312-744-7275 IL Card 6904 -1.00 1,694.07

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 1,693.07
6904

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,691.47
6904

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -35.60 1,655.87

10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -14.58 1,641.29

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Food4Less 4821 W. Nort Chicago IL Card -83.72 1,557.57
6904

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Marianos 3350 N Weste Chicago IL Card -35.19 1,522.38
6904

10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/26 Bet Plus Httpswww.Bet. NY Card 6904 -10.89 1,511.49

10/27 Card Purchase 10/25 Mcdonald's F29307 Chicago IL Card 6904 -10.38 1,501.11

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Aldi 40026 Chicago IL Card 6904 -102.74 1,398.37

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Party City 650 Chicago IL Card 6904 -45.13 1,353.24

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Party City 650 Chicago IL Card 6904 -5.50 1,347.74

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Cermark P 2701 W North Chicago IL Card -17.15 1,330.59
6904

10/27 Recurring Card Purchase 10/27 Gopuff 185-540-0783 PA Card 6904 -5.95 1,324.64

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -3.17 1,321.47

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 6904 -25.97 1,295.50
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000596678752

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/28 Recurring Card Purchase 10/27 Amazon Prime*2T1Ph8Y Amzn.Com/Bill -12.99 1,282.51
WA Card 6904
10/29 ggori Purchase 10/28 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,280.91
10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Burger King #10797 Chicago IL Card 6904 -1.65 1,279.26
10/30 Prime Now LLC Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 512.69 1,791.95
10/30 ggori Purchase 10/29 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,790.35
10/30 ggori Purchase With Pin 10/30 Target T- 2656 N Elsto Chicago IL Card -25.94 1,764.41
10/30 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1271061911 -159.26 1,605.15
10/30 Broadway Financi Direct Pay PPD ID: 3452042058 -74.98 1,530.17
10/30 Acima 8012971982 A0Dff201667 Web ID: 1462225226 -69.40 1,460.77
11/02 Amazon.C0O1708597 EDI Pymnts Fcs000567708342 CCD ID: 1820544687 147.87 1,608.64
11/02 Online Transfer From Chk ...7034 Transaction#: 10563720362 100.00 1,708.64
11/02 Payment Received 11/03 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 6904 50.00 1,758.64
11/02 Card Purchase 10/29 Mcdonald's F6771 Chicago IL Card 6904 -6.19 1,752.45
11/02 ggori Purchase 10/30 Kiplt-Wayfair - Charg 833-449-4229 NY Card -103.37 1,649.08
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Aaron's Ezpay Www.Aarons.CO GA Card 6904 -89.30 1,559.78
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -3.17 1,556.61
11/02 ggori Purchase 10/31 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 1,555 .61
11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -22.70 1,532.91
11/02 ggori Purchase 11/01 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 1,531.31
11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -85.00 1,446.31
11/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To 7734840013 10563784991 -750.00 696.31
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/01 207 - Fairplay F 4640 Chicago IL Card 6904 -68.41 627.90
11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -11.45 616.45
11/02 Recurring Card Purchase 11/01 Disneyplus 888-9057888 CA Card 6904 -7.62 608.83
11/03 ggori Purchase With Pin 11/03 Speedway 3554 W North Chicago IL Card -9.48 599.35
11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Lowe's # 3284 Chicago IL Card 6904 -16.52 582.83
11/04 Peoples Gas  Payment 062245939800001 Web ID: A361613900 -65.97 516.86
11/04 Peoples Gas  Payment 062245939800001 Web ID: A361613900 -1.70 515.16
11/05 ggori Purchase 11/05 Paypal *Chick-Fil-A # 402-935-7733 NE Card -23.84 491.32
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Starbucks Store 10506 Chicago IL Card 6904 -11.30 480.02
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Wendys #1206 Chicago IL Card 6904 -51.55 428.47
11/05 ggori Purchase With Pin 11/05 Speedway 3554 W North Chicago IL Card -15.12 413.35
11/06 Prime Now LLC Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 752.49 1,165.84
11/06 Online Transfer From Chk ...7034 Transaction#: 10596822402 100.00 1,265.84
11/08 Amazon.C0O1714132 EDI Pymnts Fcs000572010862 CCD ID: 1820544687 68.07 1,333.91
11/06 ggori Purchase 11/05 Paypal *Canvaptylim CA 4029357733 Card -12.95 1,320.96
11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 6904 -13.85 1,307.11
11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -7.93 1,299.18
11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To 7734840013 10598569439 -377.00 922.18
11/09 ATM Cash Deposit 11/08 1551 N Kingsbury St Chicago IL Card 6904 19.00 941.18
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -6.60 934.58
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Domino's 2712 562-663-1404 |IL Card 6904 -66.94 867.64
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020

Account Number:  000000596678752

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6904 -17.29 850.35

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 6904 -1.00 849.35

11/09 Payment Sent 11/07 Cash App*Stephanie 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 819.35
6904

11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 818.35
6904

11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Afterpay 855-289-6014 CA Card 6904 -35.60 782.75

11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 6904 -14.58 768.17

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Wal-Mart #2816 Niles IL Card 6904 -150.97 617.20

11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/07 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA -9.99 607.21
Card 6904

11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/08 Uber Pass Help.Uber.CO 800-5928996 CA -9.99 597.22
Card 6904

11/10 Card Purchase 11/09 Pp*Apple. Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 6904 -4.99 592.23

11/10 Card Purchase 11/09 Hoots - Ch* Hoots - Ch Stripe.Com IL Card -73.33 518.90
6904

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Speedway 3554 W North Chicago IL Card -20.07 498.83
6904

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Hobbylobb 7061 W. 159T Tinley Park IL -34.48 464.35
Card 6904

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Dollar Tr 16199 Harlem Tinley Park IL Card -24.15 440.20
6904

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Unleashed 5601 Chicago IL Card 6904 -32.84 407.36

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 6904 -25.97 381.39

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Amazon Music*287067We 888-802-3080 WA -4.35 377.04
Card 6904

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Wingstop - 437 - Mcom 224-232-5535 |L Card -31.51 345.53
6904

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 343.93
6904

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 342.93
6904

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 341.33
6904

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.00 340.33
6904

11/12 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 3B3Dboyvldufwoa Web ID: 9279744980 -25.00 315.33

11/13 Prime Now LLC Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 510.71 826.04

11/13 Online Transfer From Chk ...7034 Transaction#: 10632357578 100.00 926.04

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Walgreens #1298 Chicago IL Card 6904 -32.89 893.15

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Target T- 1200 N.Larra Chicago IL Card -15.51 877.64
6904

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Target T- 1200 N.Larra Chicago IL Card -27.25 850.39
6904

11/13 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1271061911 -159.26 691.13

11/13 Acima 8012971982 59A0713Bf1C5 Web ID: 1462225226 -69.40 621.73

11/13 Earnin Active Paymentret 205455002 Web ID: 7842124784 -54.00 567.73

11/16 Payment Received 11/17 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 6904 100.00 667.73

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 6904 50.00 717.73

11/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ricardo A Saucedo 10647657774 40.00 757.73

11/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ricardo A Saucedo 10638416885 40.00 797.73

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Aaron's Ezpay Www.Aarons. CO GA Card 6904 -89.30 708.43

11/16 Card Purchase 11/18 Kiplt-Wayfair - Charg 833-449-4229 NY Card -103.37 605.06
6904

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Minuteclinic #23074 Chicago IL Card 6904 -99.00 506.06
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CHASE O

October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000596678752

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/18 Card Purchase 11/13 Chick-Fil-A #04542 999-999-9999 IL Card 6904 -23.08 483.00

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Mcdonald's F29307 Chicago IL Card 6904 -11.94 471.06

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Domino's 9182 562-630-0005 IL Card 6904 -47.16 423.90

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Starbucks Store 10506 Chicago IL Card 6904 -10.52 413.38

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Usconnect Ah Vending Rolling Meado IL Card -1.60 411.78
6904

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Bp#9173782Divis Chicago IL Card 6904 -20.02 391.76

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Speedway 3554 W North Chicago IL Card -13.99 377.77
6904

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 The Home Depot #1961 Chicago IL Card -25.33 352.44
6904

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Target T- 2656 N Elsto Chicago IL Card -29.67 322.77
6904

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Dollar Tr 2593 N Elsto Chicago IL Card 6904 -3.31 319.46

11/16 Capital One ~ Mobile Pmt 3B47LwwweadT8D4 Web ID: 9279744980 -30.00 289.46

11/17 Payment Sent 11/16 Cash App*Stephanie 8774174551 CA Card -13.00 276.46
6904

11/17 Card Purchase 11/16 Dunkin #350101 Q35 Chicago IL Card 6904 -14.28 262.18

Ending Balance $262.18

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $3,716.94. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $315.33)

*  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $1,124.39)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ] .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, WPP/ you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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October 17, 2020 through November 17, 2020
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